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- Mr. MADAN LAL MEENA
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:No

Account Statement from 18 Feb 2020 to 18 Aug 2020

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
19 Feb 19 Feb|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 30,000.00 30,016.81
2020 2020|Depaosited at GCC-
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,460.00 28,556.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/005115286890/SACHE |4897672162098
NDRA/SBIN/7665325503/Paym
21 Feb 21 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 8,000.00 20,556.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/005248897663/NARES (5098645162099
H K/UCBA/3530027056/Payme
22 Feb 22 Feb|by debit card- 550.00 20,006.81
2020 2020|0OTHPOS005314713928MEEN
ESH TRADING COMP
Sawaimadho-
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 184.00 19,822.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/005376745633/RAVI 4898913162099
SHA/BARB/Q24949830@/0n
ta-
23 Feb 23 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7484 1,000.00 18,822.81
2020 2020 MANTOWN SAWAI
MADHOPURSAWAI
MADHOPU-
23 Feb 23 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 18,802.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/005412128840/PhaneP 5098061162098
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
24 Feb 24 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,500.00 15,302.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/005560987762/0M 5097554162096
PRAKA/SBIN/Q414887757/Pay
me-
25 Feb 25 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 49.00 15,253.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/005644515288/PhaneP (5097630162090
e/YESB/BILLDESKPF/Paymen-
27 Feb 27 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,200.00 13,063.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/005864572708/KAILAS (5098570162091
H /SBIN/9024878262/Payme-

Scanned with CamScanner




Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
28 Feb 28 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 900.00 12,153.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/005948460183/JAGDIS |5097943162095
H /SBIN/9928403686/Payme-
29 Feb 29 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,400.00 10,753.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/006014335113/DEEPA 5099714162092
K G/PYTM/Q58583420@/0On ta
4 Mar 2020| 4 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 5,7563.81
UPI/DR/006414347111/VNADA |5099513162090
NA /BKID/9664147793/Payme-
5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,500.00 2,253.81
UPI/DR/006512280496/RAMES | 5097837162096
H C/SBIN/9079211899/Payme-
5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 23,500.00 25,753.81
Deposited at GCC-
5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 25,253.81
UPI/DR/006533399412/GOPAL |5099618162092
S/SBIN/8740911865/Payme-
5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020 |by debit card- 100.00 25,153.81
SBIPOS002402677035BHARA
T PETROLEUM CORPO
JAIPUR-
5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15,000.00 10,153.81
UPI/DR/006560431688/SHANK (5099555162090
ER /SBIN/9950859808/Payme-
5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 10,053.81
UPI/DR/006518567766/SURES |5097854162095
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-
7 Mar 2020| 7 Mar 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 555.00 9,498.81
UPI/DR/006712524482/PhaneP (5097975162098
e/ICIC/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
7 Mar 2020| 7 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 570.00 8,928.81
UPI/DR/006706383108/PhaoneP |4898288162096
e/ICIC/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
7 Mar 2020| 7 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 3,928.81
UPI/DR/006718277622/NARES (5099771162094
H K/UCBA/3530027056/Payme
7 Mar 2020| 7 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 3,428.81
UPI/DR/006728285308/Kanhya (5099716162090
L/SBIN/9783149059/Payme-
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 128.53 3,300.28
UPI/DR/006788639034/Zomato |5098015162093
/PYTM/zomato-ord/On tapp-
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 125.00 3,175.28
UPI/DR/006807240260/PhoneP (5098082162093
e/ICIC/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020 |by debit card- 300.00 2,875.28
OTHPOS006809892196MIRAJ
ENTERTAINMEN Jaipur-
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 65.00 2,810.28
UPI/DR/006812545642/Mr 5099822162098
RAMES/ALLA/Q46886595@/0
n ta-
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 40.00 2,770.28
UPI/DR/006824307010/GIRDH |5099782162091
ARI/SBIN/8824222670/Payme-
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5619 1,500.00 1,270.28
SBI 2 DAUSA DAUSA-
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 30.00 1,240.28
UPI/DR/006864437837/ANIL 5098121162092
KUM/HDFC/3414820223/Paym
e-
17 Mar 17 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 1,040.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007742079898/SURES |5097671162093
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-
18 Mar 18 Mar|by debit card- 801.25 239.03
2020 2020|OTHPOS007819126097NAI
NATH FILLING STATIBassi-
20 Mar 20 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.500.00 1,739.03
2020 2020|UPI/CR/008022397123/RAMES |FROM

H C/SBIN/9079211899/Payme-

5099138162096
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
20 Mar 20 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 30.00 1,709.03
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008016455315/UMESH |5099666162095
T/SBIN/Q87993653@/0On ta-
20 Mar 20 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 709.03
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008034982741/511118 |5097941162097
49/SBIN/5111184909/Loan-
20 Mar 20 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 60.00 649.03
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008072977564/Shree  |5097902162093
go/PYTM/paytmqr281/On ta-
23 Mar 23 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 125.00 524.03
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008330182351/PhaneP |5097545162097
e/YESB/BILLDESKPPF/Paymen-
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 25.00 548.03
2020 2020
26 Mar 26 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 49.00 500.03
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008626657351/PhoneP |5097806162092
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
30 Mar 30 Mar|BULK POSTING- 6.01 506.04
2020 2020|00000031039 DT180320
RR007819126097-
2 Apr 2020| 2 Apr 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 365.00 141.04
UPI/DR/009354543798/MUKE S | 5097842162099
H /SBIN/Q40684836 @/On ta-
6 Apr 2020( 6 Apr 2020|BY TRANSFER-PFM TRANSFER 2,000.00 2,141.04
K042004968237 PM KISAN FROM
BEN INST 5 VHARPR2- 3199984105212
10 Apr 10 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 478.00 1,663.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010111930041/HARI  |5097938162092
OM /SBIN/Q57305964 @/On ta-
12 Apr 12 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 663.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010354614065/SUREN |5099810162091
DRA/SBIN/8209317689/Payme
13 Apr 13 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 155.00 508.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010432494986/PhaneP (5097505162094
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
21 Apr 21 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 49.00 458.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/011288731307/PhaneP (5097601162095
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
21 Apr 21 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 272.00 187.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/011244956863/PhaneP | 5097633162098
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
29 Apr 29 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 177.04
2020 2020|{UPI/DR/012014972084/PhaoneP (4898738162097
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
29 Apr 29 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 167.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/012019243362/PhaneP |4898738162097
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
1 May 2020( 1 May 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 117.04
UPI/DR/012232182078/Goswa |5097878162098
mi /UTIB/9694510488/On ta-
5 May 2020| 5 May 2020 [BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 617.04
UPI/CR/012614014225/JAGDIS |FROM
H /SBIN/9829591428/Payme-  |4898948162098
5 May 2020| 5 May 2020 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 350.00 267.04
UPI/DR/012656579757/DEEPA |5099451162098
K K/PYTM/7877514476/Payme-
7 May 2020| 7 May 2020 |(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 67.04
UPI/DR/012840136346/RAMBA (5097838162095
BU /RMGB/9799882588/Payme
7 May 2020| 7 May 2020 TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 40.00 27.04
UPI/DR/012845951952/BHAG 5097850162098
WATI/UBIN/9414696545/Paym
e-
12 May 12 May |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 5,027.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/013342468689/SURES |FROM

H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-

5098337162097
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
21 Jun 21 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 16.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017330097873/RAMPH |5098851162093
OOL/BKID/9799478477/Payme
21 Jun 21 Jun|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 6.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017344136182/PhaoneP | 5098107162099
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n.
22 Jun 22 Jun|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 27,500.00 27,506.79
2020 2020|DEPOSIT SELF-
22 Jun 22 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 75.00 27,431.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017410894826/SURES 5098368162094
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-
22 Jun 22 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 17,431.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017420921934/RAJ 5097568162091
KUMA/UBIN/99239669141/Paym
e.
22 Jun 22 Jun|by debit card- 2,800.00 14,631.79
2020 2020{OTHPOS01741801282210CL
PARAKRAM JAIPUR-
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 52.00 14,683.79
2020 2020
26 Jun 26 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 14,583.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017826871913/BHUPE |4898881162091
NDR/SBIN/Q70613948 @/Paym
e-
26 Jun 26 Jun|BULK POSTING- 21.00 14,604.79
2020 2020|00000031039 DT220620
RR017418012822-
28 Jun 28 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 900.00 13,704.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/0180385493918/KUSUM | 5098140162098
DEVI/BARB/Q83421437 @/Pay-
28 Jun 28 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,430.00 12,274.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/018039240270/SURES |5098129162094
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-
30 Jun 30 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,940.00 8,334.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/018272964275/SKY 5099456162093
MART/BARB/Q76501229@/Pa
yme-
2 Jul 2020| 2 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,144.00 6,190.79
UPI/DR/018414560915/KAILAS (5097864162094
H /SBIN/9024878262/Payme-
3Jul 2020 3 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 6,170.79
UPI/DR/018554395914/KAMLE |5099649162095
SH
/PYTM/Q55399898 @/Payme-
3 Jul 2020| 3 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 6,120.79
UPI/DR/018538403779/ARJUN |5099639162097
LA/BARB/Q53846415@/Payme
4 Jul 2020| 4 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 610.00 5,510.79
UPI/DR/018608695515/GANGA |4898912162090
RA/BKID/9667109763/Payme-
4 Jul 2020| 4 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 160.00 5,350.79
UPI/DR/018630510225/GANPA |50979393162096
TI/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
4 Jul 2020| 4 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 45.00 5,305.79
UPI/DR/018668511158/ARJUN (5099775162090
LA/BARB/Q53846415@/Payme
5 Jul 2020| 5 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 5,106.79
UPI/DR/018740963484/PhaneP (5098064162095
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
5 Jul 2020| 5 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 890.00 4,216.79
UPI/DR/018711240301/NAI 5098085162090
NATH/PYTM/paytmqgr281/Paym
e-
5 Jul 2020| 5 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 4,196.79
UPI/DR/018711569575/RAJ 5098072162095

KIRA/UTIB/gpay-11165/Payme-
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
30 May 30 May |by debit card- 100.00 30,244.04
2020 2020|OTHPOS015110030217BPCL
AJOY ENERGY STATIJAIPUR-
31 May 31 May |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 30,044.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/015248880205/GIRIRA |4898927162093
J /BKID/Q05240799 @/Payme-
2 Jun 2020( 2 Jun 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,000.00 24,044.04
UPI/DR/015411668007/SHANK |5099476162090
ER /SBIN/9950859808/Payme-
2 Jun 2020( 2 Jun 2020|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 6.000.00 30,044.04
DEPOSIT SELF-
4 Jun 2020| 4 Jun 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 380.00 29,664.04
UPI/DR/015656606413/HIMAN (5099604162097
SHU/PUNB/8112208207/Paym
e-
4 Jun 2020| 4 Jun 2020 [BULK POSTING- 0.75 29,664.79
00000031038 DT300520
RR015110030217-
7 Jun 2020| 7 Jun 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 29,654.79
UPI/DR/015907398684/PhoneP | 5098065162094
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
7 Jun 2020( 7 Jun 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 34,654.79
UPI/CR/015922185184/GHANS |FROM
HYA/SBIN/8890075027/Payme- |5098799162099
7 Jun 2020( 7 Jun 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 32,654.79
UPI/DR/015915177129/SHANK |5098798162093
ER /SBIN/9950859808/Payme-
8 Jun 2020| 8 Jun 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 32,644.79
UPI/DR/016021233910/SHANK |5099369162093
AR /SBIN/9610515751/Payme-
8 Jun 2020 8 Jun 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 1,644.79
UPI/DR/016028273967/SHANK |5099395162091
AR /SBIN/9610515751/Payme-
8 Jun 2020| 8 Jun 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 1,444.79
UPI/DR/016026046608/Durga (4897656162097
Soni/BARB/7791944409/Pay-
8 Jun 2020| 8 Jun 2020({TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 1,344.79
UPI/DR/016060097006/SHANK |5097573162094
ER /SBIN/9950859808/Payme-
10 Jun 10 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 143.00 1,201.79
2020 2020(UPI/DR/016211596731/PhoneP |4898737162098
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
10 Jun 10 Jun |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,000.00 4,201.79
2020 2020|{UPI/CR/016268113066/RAMES |FROM
H 5098976162099
G/RMGB/9079211899/Payme-
10 Jun 10 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 1,201.79
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/016217095223/VIMAL |5099479162097
G/YESB/9057561407/Payme-
11 Jun 11 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 90.00 1,111.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016372774690/Rahul D |5097786162092
/UTIB/9414386392/Payme-
15 Jun 15 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 520.00 591.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016772430520/DEEPA (5099386162092
NSH/BARB/deepanshun/Paym
e.
17 Jun 17 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 541.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016928028842/SURES |4898849162090
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-
18 Jun 19 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 49.00 492.79
2020 2020|{UPI/DR/017139206798/PhaneP (5097919162095
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
20 Jun 20 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 472.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017254352425/JAGMO | 5099744162096
HAN/PUNB/Q22212674@/Pay
me-
20 Jun 20 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 436.00 36.79
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017276220970/PhaneP (5097995162094

e/YESBE/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

Scanned with CamScanner




Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
13 May 13 May |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01341 1,000.00 4,027.04
2020 2020 [MOHANPURA(NEW
BRANCH), MOHANPURA-
13 May 13 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 980.00 3,047.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/013422446461/DEEPA (5099526162095
K G/PYTM/Q95652705@/On ta
15 May 15 May |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,000.00 6,047.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/013624157225/GHANS |FROM
HYA/SBIN/8890075027/Payme- 5093175162092
16 May 16 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 5,447.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/013714754898/RAM 4898911162091
RAJ /UCBA/gurjarramr/Payme-
17 May 17 May |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9422 3,000.00 2,447.04
2020 2020|SBBJ BASSI BASSI-
19 May 19 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 675.00 1,772.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014012013024/RAJ 5099461162097
KUMA/UBIN/9929669141/Paym
e-
20 May 20 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 49.00 1,723.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014130296515/PhaneP (5097692162098
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
22 May 22 May |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 65,000.00 66,723.04
2020 2020 |DEPOSIT SELF-
22 May 22 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 11,000.00 55,723.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014384386101/ARVIN (5097958162098
D K/HDFC/9887170097/Payme
22 May 22 May | TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15,000.00 40,723.04
2020 2020({UPI/DR/014321278003/VNADA |4897675162095
NA /BKID/9664147793/Payme-
23 May 23 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 185.00 40,538.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014436083995/PhaoneP (4898755162096
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
23 May 23 May | TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,300.00 39,238.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014436250502/DEEPA (5098044162098
K
G/PYTM/Q95652705 @/Payme-
23 May 23 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 125.00 39,113.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014416562883/PhoneP | 5097993162096
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
26 May 26 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 300.00 38.813.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014751216803/RAJ 4898830162090
KUMA/UBIN/9929669141/Paym
e-
27 May 27 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 38,313.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014811943783/JAGDIS | 4898853162094
H /SBIN/9829591428/Payme-
27 May 27 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 950.00 37,363.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014818692330/RAMES (5099515162098
H C/SBIN/2079211899/Payme-
28 May 28 May | TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 36,363.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014912416547/VNADA |5097867162091
NA /BKID/9664147793/Payme-
28 May 28 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 36,343.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014956406752/VIMAL |5099584162096
A/SBIN/9828695812/Payme-
28 May 28 May |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 353 2,000.00 34,343.04
2020 2020|SBBJ BHANSKHO
JAIPUR-
29 May 29 May | TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 400.00 33,943.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/015054313185/SURES (5097961162094
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-
29 May 29 May | TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 30,943.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/015020389212/GHANS | 5099671162098
HYA/SBIN/8890075027/Payme-
30 May 30 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 589.00 30,344.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/015128858375/PhaoneP (5098017162091

e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
6 Jul 2020| 6 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 2,196.79
UPI/DR/018834444157/RANGL |5099401162097
AL /CNRB/rang20@ybl/Payme-
8 Jul 2020 8 Jul 2020(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 8,500.00 10,696.79
UPI/CR/019052346172/DHAR |FROM
MCHA/SBIN/9784594865/Paym |4898962162091
e-
9 Jul 2020 9 Jul 2020{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 7,696.79
UPI/DR/019136992381/375284 |5097848162093
34/SBIN/3752843412/Payme-
9 Jul 2020| 9 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 7,686.79
UPI/DR/019128519722/ANITA |4898858162099
M/SBIN/9784153B865/Payme-
9 Jul 2020| 9 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.00 7,685.79
UPI/DR/019156747411/ANITA |5098570162091
M/SBIN/9784153865/Payme-
9 Jul 2020| 9 Jul 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,500.00 5,185.79
UPI/DR/019164385752/VNADA |5097843162098
NA /BKID/9664147793/Payme-
12 Jul 2020| 12 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 3,185.79
UPI/DR/019413096961/SHANK |5099817162095
ER /SBIN/2950859808/Payme-
13 Jul 2020| 13 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,260.00 1,925.79
UPI/DR/019576850935/BharatP |5097519162099
e/YESB/BHARATPEQS/Pay T-
15 Jul 2020 15 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,240.00 685.79
UPI/DR/019718592383/TRILOK | 5097742162093
/VIJB/QY8170175 @/Payment-
17 Jul 2020| 17 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 485.79
UPI/DR/0193933284441/SUREN |5099661162030
DRA/SBIN/7793068859/Payme
18 Jul 2020 18 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER- Having TRANSFER 485.79
another SB/CA Account- FROM
37528434129
19 Jul 2020| 19 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 70.00 415.79
UPI/DR/020124332619/Kum 5098105162091
Kum /UTIB/6350331337/Payme
20 Jul 2020| 20 Jul 2020 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 12,000.00 12,415.79
DEPOSIT SELF-
20 Jul 2020 20 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 12,000.00 415.79
UPI/DR/020220442228/SANJA |5099362162090
Y K/PUNB/9784083638/Payme-
20 Jul 2020]| 20 Jul 2020 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,500.00 1,915.79
UPI/CR/020212498372/SURES |FROM
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme- |5098869162091
20 Jul 2020| 20 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,900.00 15.79
UPI/DR/020242965709/VNADA (5099332162095
NA /BKID/9664147793/Payme-
22 Jul 2020( 22 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.00 14.79
UPI/DR/020436520884/KARAN (5099535162094
SI/SBIN/9928539728/Payme-
22 Jul 2020 22 Jul 2020 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 50.00 64.79
UPI/CR/020448606820/KARAN |FROM
SI/SBIN/9928539728/Payme-  |5098422162090
22 Jul 2020| 22 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 49.00 15.79
UPI/DR/020426057820/PhaneP |5097687162095
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
30 Jul 2020| 30 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6.68 22 47
UPI/CR/021241232709/Paytm/ |FROM
PYTM/ptmupf @pay/Cashback- |4898966162037
1 Aug 2020| 1 Aug 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 247
UPI/DR/021427716957/RAMPH |5099751162097
QOOL/SBIN/ramphoglpr/Payme-
1 Aug 2020| 1 Aug 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 5,002.47
UPI/CR/021448354373/SHANK |[FROM
ER /SBIN/9850859808/Payme- |5099228162094
1 Aug 2020| 1 Aug 2020 [ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6701 3,000.00 2,002.47

SBBJ BASSI BASSI-

Scanned with CamScanner




Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
3 Aug 2020| 3 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 1,002.47
UPI/DR/021613793300/RAM 5099391162095
SWRO/SBIN/9414239286/Pay
me-
4 Aug 2020( 4 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 853.47
UPI/DR/021718819161/PhoneP | 5097607162099
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n.
4 Aug 2020| 4 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 803.47
UPI/DR/021776595438/Shyam |5097614162091
Ki/UTIB/6376399720/Payme-
7 Aug 2020| 7 Aug 2020|CHEQUE DEPOSIT--63602 TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 45,803.47
38962424312
/ 63602
7 Aug 2020( 7 Aug 2020({TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 45,603.47
UPI/DR/022056052757/LAKSH |4898893162097
MI /BKID/AMZN0O03010/Payme-
7 Aug 2020| 7 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15,000.00 30,603.47
UPI/DR/022042175643/VNADA |4898890162099
NA /BKID/9664147793/Payme-
7 Aug 2020| 7 Aug 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 30,604.47
UPI/CR/022015591767/SHANK |FROM
ER /SBIN/9950859808/Payme- |4899369162099
7 Aug 2020| 7 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 25,604.47
UPI/DR/022015240900/SHANK (5099661162090
ER /SBIN/9350859808/Payme-
7 Aug 2020 7 Aug 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 320.00 25,284.47
UPI/DR/022060063758/SHANK |4898884162098
ER /SBIN/9950859808/Payme-
7 Aug 2020| 7 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 24,284 .47
UPI/DR/022030338025/RAKES |5099698162097
H K/SBIN/9929900194/Payme-
7 Aug 2020| 7 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 80.00 24,204.47
UPI/DR/022030921803/LAKHR 4898893162097
AJ /SBIN/9928350582/Payme-
7 Aug 2020| 7 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 4,204 .47
UPI/DR/022030323969/GHANS |5099681162096
HYA/MDFC/8003922376/Paym
e-
9 Aug 2020| 9 Aug 2020|BY TRANSFER-PFM TRANSFER 2,000.00 6,204.47
K072036194683 PM KISAN FROM
BEN INST 6 VHARPR2- 4599384105210
10 Aug 10 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 6,004.47
2020 2020|UPI/DR/022324234626/Durga (5099396162090
Saoni/BARB/7791944409/Pay-
10 Aug 10 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 5,404 .47
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/022345662934/SURES (5099352162091
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-
10 Aug 10 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 600.00 6,004.47
2020 2020|UPI/REV/022345662934- FROM
5099352162091
11 Aug 11 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 5,404.47
2020 2020|UPI/DR/022420248488/SURES (5099433162090
H K/SBIN/7073932497/Payme-
11 Aug 11 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 5,204 .47
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/022432463979/VNADA (5099404162094
NA /BKID/9664147793/Payme-
12 Aug 12 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 423.00 4,781.47
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/022522993828/PhaneP |5097724162095
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
14 Aug 14 Aug |BULK POSTING-20123419743 17,080.00 21,871.47
2020 2020|ITD TAX REFUND AY 19-20
PAN DPSPMO0800J-
14 Aug 14 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9921 500.00 21,371.47
2020 2020|SBBJ BHANSKHO
JAIPUR-
15 Aug 15 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15.00 21,356.47
2020 2020|UPI/DR/022839849046/RAJEN (5099742162098

DRA/BKID/9772737463/Payme

Scanned with CamScanner




Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance

Date No.
15 Aug 15 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 300.00 21,056.47
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/022816217083/PRADE |5099754162094

EP /SBIN/9660335308/Payme-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)
with anyane over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

"*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Madan Lal Meena

A7H A7 / Year of Birth - 1988
T4 | Male
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Anita Meena

= MRDOB. 01/01/1990
aft= 1 Female

6397 2581 7184
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